DOWN UP ENTER ESCAPE
2kW FM TRANSMITTER
XT FM TRANSMITTER
DRIVERCPU-ON RF-OUT FAIL
XT-150 | XT-300 | XT-500 | XT-1000 | XT-2000 PRODUCT
INFORMATION
 XT-FM is a line of transmitters that offers complete solutions for those who look for signal quality allied with low
operational cost. Designed from the RUS line, which consists of an innovative line of transmitters that bring as main goals
energy efficiency and robustness.
 They are divided into ten levels of power which can be used as exciters (XT-150 to XT-1000) or direct transmitters (XT-
2000 to XT-10000). They incorporate modulating FM circuits «direct-on-channel» with audio response equivalent to DDS digital
equipment, but at an affordable cost to any broadcaster.
 It has robust circuits, efficient, precise and compact, aligned to a harmonious mechanical structure with unrivaled
looks.
 XT is exclusive, produced by those who understand radio and technology, Sinteck Next.
HIGHLIGHTS
3.9-inch color monitor
150W (XT-150), 300W (XT-300), 500W (XT-500), 1000W (XT-
1000) and 2000W (XT-2000)
Excellent global efficiency in all models
High linearity VCO, the best audio quality, equivalent to DDS
digital circuits
3kW power supply in all models up to 2000W. Eltek Flatpack

600 Ohms balancedInput impedance:
20Hz to 15kHz (THD+N < 0,1%)Frequency response:
0dB to 75KHz of carrier deviationAnalogic input level:
Better than 60dB @ 1kHzStereo separation:
MP3 player USB port (front panel):
MPX INPUT:
1 MPX input by BNC connector, digital level adjustConnetion type:
20Hz to 200KHz +/- 1dB to 75kHz of carrier deviationFrequency response:
SCA INPUT:
BNC connector, digital level adjust
15kHz to 200KHz +/- 1dB to 75kHz of carrier deviation
RDS TONE SYNC OUT:
BNC connector, 1Vpp fixed
Control input:
REMOTE CONTROLS:
XT-1000: 1000W ajustable from 10W
XT-500: 500W ajustable from 5W
XT-300: 300W ajustable from 5W
XT-150: 150W ajustable from 5W
RF output impedance: 50 Ohms
RF output connector: DIN 7/16" Female
Frequency range: 87,5 to 108,1MHz (New special band 76,0 to 108,1MHz under request)